009992

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 1 2051105576

AMIT KUMAR SINGH Mother : LILA
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009993 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 2 2051105578
*ANUREET KAUR Mother : KULDIP KAUR

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



009994

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 3 2051105575

CHAUHAN AMIT KUMAR RAJKISHOR Mother : URMILA DEVI
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009995 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 4 2051105595
*DESHMUKH TEJASWEETA VINOD Mother : SEEMA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



009996

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 5 2051105586

HAIDER ALI MOH NOORULHODA ANSARI Mother : ROSHAN ARA
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009997
HITESH

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 6 2051105581

Mother : SHANTIDEVI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009998 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 7 2051105594
*INGOLE SHRUTI BABAN Mother : CHHAYA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009999 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 8 2051105591
*JADHAV PRIYA VISHWANATH Mother : VIDHYA
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010000 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 9 2051105582
JAMES FRANKLEEN KUMAR Mother : SANDHYA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010001 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 10 2051105583
*KANIKA AGGARWAL Mother : MEENA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



010002
*KAPADE CHHAYA GOVINDA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 11

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051105579
PARVATIBAI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSiNESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(104)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010003
KAPIL PURUSHOTTAM PARATE :
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 12

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051105584

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010004 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 13 2051105585
*KARISHMA VATYANI Mother : MAMTA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010005  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 14 2051105599
*KAVERI KAUNDAL Mother : SUNITA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010006  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 15 2051105598
KEVIN EDMUND MENDONZA Mother : ROSY

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010007 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 16 2051105580
MAGAR HARSHADA MADHUKAR Mother : PUSHPALATA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010008

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 17 2051105588

*NEHA CHADHA Mother : KUSAM
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010009 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 18 2051105597
*NIGHOT VEENA PRALHAD Mother : SHAILA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010010
NILESH DNYANDEV INGLE :
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 19

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051105589

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010011
PRINCE JAIN :
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 20

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051105590

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



010012

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 21 2051105592

RAKESH ABHIMAN ROTKE Mother : ABUSAYA
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010013 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 22 2051105577
*SHEGAONKAR ANITA DIGAMBAR Mother : LEELA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010014 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 23 2051105593
*SHINDE SHITAL HANMANT Mother : LAXMI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010015 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 24 2051105596
*SONAWANE TRUPTI ANAND Mother : SUCHITA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010016 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 25 2051105574
WAGHOLIKAR AJINKYA UDAYRAO Mother : SANGITA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020229  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 35 2051009599
ASHEESH KUMAR Mother : SUMAN DEVI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

II

ITT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(302)
(303)

DATE
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020230 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 83 2051009631
WAGHMARE SATISH BABURAO Mother : MEENABAI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(311D) (B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020231 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 69 2051009588
RAJAT LOKESHWAR DESHWAL Mother : MUNNI DEVI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

ITT

(104)
(107)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(206)
(207)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(326)
(327)
(333)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(E) LABOUR LAWS - I

(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

(E) TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT(I) (OUTOF 50)
(E) ORG.DEVELOPMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031447 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 31 2051009605
ANIL KUMAR RAJPUT Mother : CHAMPA DEVI
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031448 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 32 2051009592
ANKIT SINGLA Mother : VINOD RANI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031449 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 34 2051009633
ARVIND BAGHEL Mother : VIMAL

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50
ITT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031450 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 37 2051009589
BHAT NILESH MANOHAR Mother : MANGAL

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031470 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 53 2051009635
MAYANK GROVER Mother : MAMTA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031451 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 38 2051009606
BHUPENDRA BISHT Mother : SARSWATI DEVI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031452 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 40 2051009598
DEVESH VERMA Mother : NALINI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031453 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 47 2051009578
*KHEDEKAR JUILI CHANDRAKANT Mother : CHAITALI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031454  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 48 2051009611
KONARK VASHISHTHA Mother : SHOBHA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031455 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 49 2051009596
KUNDAN KUMAR Mother : MEENA DEVI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031456  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 50 2051009613
LALIT DEORA Mother : SHOBHA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031457  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 55 2051009593
*NEHA AGRAWAL Mother : SHAKUN

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031458 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 59 2051009584
PATIL KIRAN RAJARAM Mother : MEENA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031459  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 61 2051009582
*POONAM PANT Mother : SHANTI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031460 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 63 2051009581
PRERIT GANGWAL Mother : JYOTI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031461 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 65 2051009608
*PRIYA MADAAN Mother : ASHA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031462 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 66 2051009604
*PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA Mother : MANJU

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031463 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 67 2051009597
RAGHVENDRA Mother : KAMALA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031464 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 68 2051009632
RAHUL ASHOK TAKSANDE Mother : ANITA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(306) (A) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR
(1) (OUTOF 50)
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031465 BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 84 2051009586
YADAV AMITKUMAR JAMUNAPRASAD Mother : PRABHAVATI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(202)
(301)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031466  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 30 2051009610
AMIT KUMAR GOSWAMI Mother : SANGEETA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031467  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 44 2051009594
HIMANSHU JAIN Mother : SUSHMA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031468  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 46 2051009630
*KANGAL GAVANDI SWAPNA SURESH Mother : VIBHAVARI
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031469  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 52 2051009634
*MANU CHOUKSEY Mother : LATA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031471  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 57 2051009601
*NEHA SANGWAN Mother : SUNITA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031472 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 58 2051009576
PANDEY NIRAJKUMAR SHYAMSHANKAR Mother : UMA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031473 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 60 2051009579
*PATIL PRIYANKA PRADEEP Mother : PRAMILA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031474  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 70 2051009580
*RAJBHAR ASHA RAMCHANDRA Mother : URMILA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031475 BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 71 2051009585
*RICHA GARG Mother : ANITA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031476  BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 72 2051009591
*SAPNA AGRAWAL Mother : MADHU

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031477  BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 73 2051009620
SHAILESH GOYAL Mother : RUKMANI

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031478  BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 74 2051009617
*SHELKE SHITAL RAMESHRAO Mother : MANORAMA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



031479

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 75 2051009628

SHIMRE KISHOR DHONDUSING Mother : NIRMALA
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

031480
ANURAG

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 121 SR. NO: 33 2051009619
Mother : CHANDA

(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



031481

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 121  SR. NO: 36 2051009603

*BABITHA T. Mother : T.SWAROOPA
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL
(1287) VIDYALAXMI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S INDUS BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS M